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69

Nom

LAMAS Anibal
STINLET Alain
LECOUSTRE
LAMAS Anibal
LAMAS Anibal
REAL José
LAMAS Anibal
REAL José
LECOUSTRE
NICOLAS Michel
HOXHA Hamit
REAL José
LAMAS Anibal
REAL José
REAL José
VERHECKEN
STINLET Alain
DARTUS
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
LAMAS Anibal
LAMAS Anibal
REAL José
CARVALHO
REAL José
DARTUS
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
BARBIER CH&G
NICOLAS Michel
DARTUS
STINLET Alain
REAL José
LAMAS Anibal
LAMAS Anibal
REAL José
LAMAS Anibal
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
CARVALHO
FERREIRA Arthur
RABAT Jean-
DARTUS
DARTUS
VERHECKEN
VERHECKEN
RINGARD Alceste
RINGARD Alceste
RINGARD Alceste
VERHECKEN
RINGARD Alceste
VERHECKEN
STINLET Alain
STINLET Alain
NICOLAS Michel
LECOUSTRE
LOPES Antonio
LOPES Antonio
DARTUS

REAL José
DARTUS

REAL José
REAL José
REAL José
LAMAS Anibal
LAMAS Anibal
DARTUS
DARTUS

NAAQ Anihal

70 1AM
R21 ANE 09 PIG KMJEU

As Pigeon - Jeunes - Mise a jour le 05 aodt

Pigeon

0167105-14
0166731-14
0166362-14
0167133-14
0167112-14
0167404-14
0167132-14
0167430-14
0166374-14
0166023-14
0165084-14
0167403-14
0167137-14
0167428-14
0167420-14
0165095-14
0166723-14
0165037-14
0165585-14
0165582-14
0167125-14
0167111-14
0167421-14
0165386-14
0167401-14
0165017-14
0166702-14
0166742-14
0166224-14
0166043-14
0165002-14
0166712-14
0167408-14
0167131-14
0167130-14
0167417-14
0167121-14
0166709-14
0166717-14
0166713-14
0165594-14
0165725-14
0166652-14
0165018-14
0165029-14
0145564-14
0165092-14
0165061-14
0165063-14
0165070-14
0165115-14
0165088-14
0145562-14
0166734-14
0166704-14
0166050-14
0166379-14
0166462-14
0166461-14
0165009-14
0167423-14
0165022-14
0167415-14
0167406-14
0167405-14
0167123-14
0167128-14
0165005-14
0165001-14
0167138-14
0167148-14

Px
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1080
865
865
780
743
713
676
629
552
551
525
504
488
441
441
427
402
400
380
380
317
317
317
316
313
313
313
313
313
313
277
277
249
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Enlogement

GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

EAUBONNE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
EAUBONNE

4VM

EAUBONNE

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
EAUBONNE

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

EAUBONNE

4VM
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
4VM

EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

EAUBONNE
GOUSSAINVILLE
EAUBONNE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
EAUBONNE
EAUBONNE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



Place

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

R21 ANE 09 PIG KMJEU

Nom

HOXHA Hamit
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
FONTANEL René
STINLET Alain
BARBIER CH&G
STINLET Alain
BARBIER CH&G
LECOUSTRE
LECOUSTRE
LECOUSTRE
LECOUSTRE
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO
CARVALHO

DA SILVA Luis
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
RIVALLAIN Roger
LAMAS Anibal

Pigeon

0026830-14
0466286-14
0166293-14
0166283-14
0166274-14
0166267-14
0166266-14
0166716-14
0166240-14
0166732-14
0166221-14
0166363-14
0166882-14
0166873-14
0166370-14
0026818-14
0026817-14
0165588-14
0165581-14
0165389-14
0121544-14
0026820-14
0165418-14
0167394-14
0167396-14
0167386-14
0167381-14
0167387-14
0167135-14

Px
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Pts

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
124
124
124
124
124
124

Enlogement

EAUBONNE

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

4VM

LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
LE BLANC MESNIL
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE
GOUSSAINVILLE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST
AMICALE NORD-EST



